High School Athletics
Enroliment: 2022-2023
Grades 9-12

TOTALS

SPORTS
Sideline Cheer
Cross Country
Volleyball
11-Man Football
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Soccer

2022-2023

Girls Soccer
Baseball
Softball
Track and Field
Golf
TOTALS

TOTAL ATHLETES

MALE

441
441

MALE VARSITY

N/A

48
12
13
21

17

35

154
352

FEMALE
373
373

FEMALE VARSITY
22
7
13

20

12

15
N/A

89

MALE JV

N/A

37
14

15

70

FEMALE JV

N/A

13

26

MALE FROSH

13

13



